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AUR490CWP
Sideset Tubular

Model
245mm

245mm

Exterior - Height 

Interior - Height

Exterior - Width

Interior - Width

Exterior - Lever

Exterior - Lever

58mm

58mm

120mm

120mm

Stock Finishes:

 US5 - Antique Brass

 US15 - Satin Nickel

 US15A - Pewter

 US10B - Oil Rubbed Bronze

 US19 - Flat Black

EXCLUSIVE DOOR HARDWARE


